PURPOSE: Conditional Plat Approval for Seville Phase 1 

GENERAL 
LOCATION: East side of Commercial Way (US 19) approximately 5,200 feet north of 

Thrasher Avenue 

PARCEL KEY  
NUMBER: 1099992 

The conditional plat for Seville Phase 1 is for seven hundred and six (706) residential lots on 
approximately 1033.50 +/- acres of undeveloped land, located on the east side of Commercial 
Way (US 19) approximately 5,200 feet north of Thrasher Avenue. 

The conditional plat has been reviewed by various County agencies and found to be consistent